Ranking Nat

1st SWE
2nd SWE
3rd SWE
4th SWE
5th SWE
6th SWE
7th SWE
8th SWE
9th SWE
10th SWE
11th SWE
12th SWE
13th SWE
14th SWE
15th SWE
16th SWE
17th SWE
18th SWE
19th SWE
20th SWE
21st SWE
22nd SWE
23rd SWE
24th SWE
25th SWE
26th SWE
27th SWE
28th SWE
29th SWE
30th SWE

SailNo
4785

4777

4773

4771

4768

4729

4770

4099

4766

4779

4732

4730

4781

4628
4764
4477

4772

471

4775

4731
4763

4523

4744

4511

4500

4717

4778
4711

4774

4686

Klubb
KSSS

KSSS

HjBK

KKKK

KSSS

LESS

KSSS

LDSS

LESS

LDSS

KSSS

KSSS

KKKK

KSSS
KSSS
NYSS

BooSS

LDSS

BKSS

LDSS
MSS

KBS

MSS

KSSS

BooSS

KSSS

LdSS
KKKK

BKSS

LerSS

Rorsman

Melker
Brenton

Calle
Lagerberg

Emil
Wolfgang

Theo
Westerlind

Hugo
Liljegren

Hampus
Ljungberg

Oscar
Lofgren

Jonatan
Roijer

Malcolm
Bjorsson

Christoffer
Hallin

Lova
Forssén

Simon
Granath

Lukas
Lindstrom

Erik Norlén
Ida Elfving

Gustav
Bark

Jakob
Graner

Julia
Werton

Erik
Bengtsson

Maya King

Philip
Bjorkman

Viggo
Larue

Leo
Birgersson

Claes
Jarudd

Wilhelm
Dahlberg

Elisa
Lindskog

Victor Bjork

Viggo
Westerlind

Johan
Bengtsson

Alice

21¢SEGLING

Rikskval 2018

Oxelosund och Lomma

Rikskval 2018 Ranking efter 14 seglingar

Overall

Sailed: 14, Discards: 3, To count: 11, Entries: 144, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fodelsear R1

2003

2003

2004

2004

2003

2004

2003

2005

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2005
2004
2004

2004

2005

2006

2003
2005

2003

2006

2005

2006

2004

2003
2006

2003

2004

20

20

5.0

1.0

6.0

3.0

(19.0)

(26.0)

4.0

4.0

(21.0)

3.0

1.0

5.0
10.0
9.0

16.0

8.0

7.0

6.0
8.0

16.0

17.0

23.0

(32.0)

17.0

14.0
12.0

7.0

21.0

R2 R3
3.0  (9.0)
50 (17.0)
6.0 3.0
20 1.0
70  (52.0)
6.0 4.0
(11.0) 4.0
1.0 3.0
9.0 (17.0)
3.0 6.0
70  (21.0)
21.0 (74.0

BFD)
80 1.0
40  (33.0)
80 20
13.0 2.0
10.0 11.0
12.0 7.0
50 6.0
220 (26.0)
15.0 15.0
(29.0) (74.0

RET)
11.0 5.0
10.0 20.0
16.0 7.0
(36.0) 8.0
(30.0) 14.0
40 100
9.0

R4
1.0

20

(46.0)

10.0

1.0

8.0

(27.0)

5.0

(50.0)

11.0

9.0
(41.0)
3.0

(29.0)

(52.0)

18.0

(63.0)
(56.0)

5.0

(40.0)

12.0

14.0

6.0

11.0
(59.0)

(41.0) (46.0)

(37.0) (32.0) 7.0

RS
6.0

7.0

6.0

1.0

5.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

15.0

4.0

(27.0)

(25.0)

7.0
(40.0)
8.0

11.0
10.0
18.0
14.0
(73.0
UFD)
11.0
(48.0)
26.0
9.0

24.0

19.0
3.0

34.0

(73.0

R6
20

(10.0)

(21.0)

2.0

(20.0)

1.0

4.0

14.0

11.0

17.0

12.0

16.0

13.0

11.0
3.0
21.0

(27.0)

3.0

18.0

7.0
9.0

(39.0)

23.0

(47.0)

5.0

22.0

19.0
5.0

37.0

15.0

R7
(10.0)

3.0

4.0

(23.0)

(24.0)
(13.0)
2.0
(16.0)
(18.0)
3.0
6.0
(73.0
RET)
18.0

14.0
(29.0)

(47.0)

(38.0)

5.0
11.0

27.0

7.0

(39.0)

11.0

(36.0)

(63.0)
20.0

14.0

22.0

RS
(8.0)

2.0

1.0

17.0

(16.0)

15.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

17.0

13.0

7.0

(27.0)
9.0
11.0

13.0

6.0

1.0

11.0
22.0

19.0

5.0

(49.0)

(42.0)

(56.0)

24.0
15.0

9.0

10.0

R9
1.0

(73.0
RET)
4.0
(73.0
RET)
8.0
(45.0)
2.0
5.0
(32.0)
(36.0)
13.0
6.0
(73.0
BFD)
11.0

23.0
(31.0)

13.0

9.0

(43.0)

16.0
18.0

2.0

3.0

21.0

32.0

6.0

10.0
30.0

18.0

22.0

R10
20

1.0

8.0

20

11.0

11.0

4.0

4.0

1.0

(32.0)

7.0

3.0
7.0
6.0

(33.0)

24.0

12.0

15.0
8.0

15.0

(47.0)

10.0

9.0

12.0

9.0
(39.0)

19.0

24.0

R11
2.0

8.0

4.0

1.0

9.0

7.0

10.0

24.0

9.0

15.0

(26.0)

1.0

5.0

(24.0)
14.0
27.0

15.0

17.0

5.0

18.0
2.0

12.0

13.0

8.0

22.0

(25.0)
19.0

10.0

4.0

R12
1.0

20

(9.0)

5.0

3.0

1.0

5.0

20

4.0

9.0

4.0

13.0

18.0
(30.0)
6.0

6.0

3.0

18.0

10.0
15.0

10.0

11.0

7.0

22.0

23.0

21.0
25.0

(58.0)

21.0

R13
1.0

5.0

8.0

20

(27.0)

6.0

10.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

12.0

7.0
2.0
(59.0)

13.0

(38.0)

(42.0)

(25.0)
18.0

11.0

33.0

14.0

(60.0)

12.0

11.0
(61.0)

8.0

R14

5.0
6.0
2.0
(67.0

BFD)
2.0

3.0

(27.0)

1.0

7.0

6.0

1.0

3.0

14.0
18.0
10.0

10.0

24.0

25.0

15.0
(26.0)

18.0

31.0

4.0

28.0

9.0

9.0
22.0

5.0

13.0

Total
53.0

143.0

120.0

213.0

138.0

153.0

102.0

150.0

137.0

178.0

145.0

212.0

252.0

191.0
221.0
235.0

208.0

260.0

256.0

253.0
296.0

288.0

288.0

295.0

295.0

289.0

279.0
324.0

310.0

309.0

Nett
26.0

43.0

44.0

50.0

50.0

57.0

59.0

70.0

72.0

74.0

77.0

79.0

81.0

107.0
110.0
116.0

119.0

123.0

133.0

139.0
141.0

146.0

153.0

160.0

161.0

161.0

161.0
165.0

165.0

167.0



31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th
39th

40th
41st

42nd
43rd
44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th
56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

DEN

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

4527

4677

4658

4752

4780

4767

4700

4659
4542

4468
4755

4617
4719
4769

4765

4624

4678

4632

4387

4667

4514

4684

4555

4633

4705
4668

4370

4560

4475

4665

4725

4558

8578

4627

4504

4761

4784

4715

SkBK

KKKK

KSSS

LJS

LESS

KKKK

BoSS

KKKK
LESS

LESS
KKKK

KKKK
BooSS
ROSS

LSSG

LDSS

KBS

KKKK

KSSS

KnSS

SSP

ROSS

ROSS

KSSS

KSSS
KSSS

ROSS

KKKK

KBS

OXSS

KSSS

KnSS

FBK

LDSS

LBSK

LDSS

LJS

KKKK

Bergelin

Julius
Balkfors

Marius
Rydell

Maxine
Hjort

Emil
Hovlind

Elsa
Aronsson

Filippa
Henriksson

Max
Zetterstrom

Felix Hard

Jennifer
Ohrnell

Erik Fyrk

Cornelia
Widestam

Carl White
Karl Jarvin

Noah
Bernhardtz

Hampus
Andersson

Tea
Zeeberg

Olof
Holmberg

Leo
Fagerberg

Line
Thunman

Viktor
Swardh

Felix
Brorsson

Agnes
Hagby

Elliot de
Susini

Julia
Leuckfeld

Olof Laurell

Zackarias
Soderberg

Alfons
Sellin

Erik
Eskilstorp

Hugo Skold
Orr

Mans Frojd

Hugo Melin

Lukas
Larsson

Gustav
Aasholm-
Bradley

Ludvig
Sundstrom

Wilhelm
Enjin

Nils
Malmcrona
Filip
Huljebrant

Simon

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2006

2004
2003

2004
2005

2004
2004
2005

2005

2005

2004

2006

2004

2004

2003

2004

2005

2006

2005
2003

2006

2006

2005

2004

2004

2003

2004

2005

2004

2004

2004

2006

11.0

11.0

9.0

13.0

20.0

15.0

12.0

22.0
18.0

30.0
15.0

20.0
27.0
47.0

40.0

26.0

(74.0

0CS)

27.0

24.0

(47.0)

38.0

(50.0)

35.0

13.0

32.0
41.0

46.0
37.0
14.0
(38.0)
(74.0
DNS)

24.0

10.0

(49.0)

29.0

42.0

34.0

(69.0)

24.0

2.0

26.0

(26.0)

(36.0)

15.0

21.0

18.0
(42.0)

13.0
27.0

1.0
32.0
(49.0)

28.0

17.0

25.0

17.0

20.0

(43.0)

19.0

(56.0)

28.0

20.0

32.0
37.0

30.0
22.0
33.0
18.0
(74.0
DNS)

45.0

14.0

43.0

23.0

19.0

27.0

14.0

(49.0)

20.0

(57.0)

24.0

(46.0)

19.0

18.0

11.0
14.0

31.0
16.0

23.0
25.0
30.0

32.0

33.0

22.0

10.0

5.0

23.0

43.0

45.0

25.0

37.0

16.0
(47.0)

21.0
28.0
(47.0)
31.0
(74.0
DNS)

34.0

(74.0
BFD)

27.0

(55.0)

38.0

24.0

15.0

10.0

28.0

(61.0)

4.0

(48.0)

17.0

(57.0)
13.0

14.0
(58.0)

29.0
25.0
(48.0)

(50.0)

18.0

21.0

73.0

DNE

16.0

39.0

(55.0)

23.0

30.0

23.0

8.0
6.0

43.0
33.0
15.0
(73.0
UFD)
27.0

30.0

12.0

37.0

(47.0)

19.0

16.0

26.0

RET)

8.0

4.0

16.0

(47.0)

18.0

22.0

29.0

26.0
13.0

9.0
5.0

13.0
10.0
28.0

17.0

20.0

30.0

21.0

37.0

38.0

(73.0

RET)

46.0

29.0

33.0

(42.0)
(55.0)

17.0

22.0

32.0

23.0

41.0

12.0

12.0

31.0

36.0

46.0

(57.0)

(73.0

6.0

(44.0)

8.0

15.0

12.0

32.0

7.0

8.0
(66.0)

29.0
27.0

16.0
6.0
30.0

18.0

(53.0)

13.0

4.0

34.0

32.0

25.0

20.0

(41.0)

26.0

25.0
9.0

22.0

52.0

28.0

29.0

14.0

(59.0)

42.0

(54.0)

33.0

43.0

44.0

10.0

19.0

25.0

5.0

17.0

32.0

30.0

(33.0)

32.0
15.0

7.0
9.0

22.0
(39.0)
(54.0)

23.0

28.0

12.0

4.0

8.0

(51.0)

(46.0)

19.0

(36.0)

9.0

26.0
41.0

37.0

24.0

(45.0)

(45.0)

20

(63.0)

21.0

46.0
30.0
8.0
(73.0

RET)
16.0

14.0

10.0

(47.0)

24.0

16.0

4.0

8.0

(46.0)
33.0

(39.0)
(36.0)

(45.0)
(53.0)
18.0

(53.0)

18.0

35.0

27.0

(43.0)

12.0

34.0

23.0

(38.0)

30.0

(57.0)
23.0

19.0

(67.0)

35.0

30.0

21.0

26.0

6.0

(62.0)

26.0

37.0

28.0

47.0

25.0

(47.0)

1.0

21.0

(38.0)

(39.0)

(33.0)

19.0
34.0

(42.0)
28.0

35.0
(41.0)
12.0

23.0

(46.0)

39.0

17.0

24.0

17.0

5.0

20.0

14.0

(49.0)

(56.0)
(44.0)

(59.0)
(73.0
DNF)
(48.0)
7.0
29.0
(73.0
DNF)
3.0
27.0
(43.0)
(55.0)
(73.0

DNC)
(63.0)

(53.0)

31.0

17.0

23.0

21.0

6.0

(41.0)

19.0
34.0

18.0
30.0

(40.0)
16.0
3.0

16.0

36.0

(43.0)

(46.0)

22.0

14.0

23.0

18.0

25.0

31.0

14.0
21.0

13.0
(67.0
DNS)
13.0
35.0
20.0

26.0

(67.0
DNC)

33.0

37.0

39.0

51.0

61.0

11.0

6.0

23.0

(29.0)

17.0

21.0

20.0

14.0
(50.0)

6.0
35.0

23.0
22.0
16.0

16.0

3.0

30.0

21.0

(46.0)

41.0

25.0

13.0

26.0

(46.0)

33.0
27.0

31.0

12.0

38.0

32.0

43.0

40.0

(67.0
DNC)

35.0

20.0

19.0

44.0

38.0

16.0

12.0

20.0

12.0
(67.0
BFD)
25.0

17.0
14.0

(32.0)
(38.0)

(37.0)
20.0
11.0

15.0

34.0

22.0

(46.0)

(44.0)

8.0

19.0

(47.0)

36.0

41.0

28.0
23.0

(49.0)

26.0

33.0

37.0

53.0

24.0

67.0
DNC

13.0

43.0

(50.0)

19.0

17.0

(26.0)

(33.0)

29.0

21.0

9.0

25.0

14.0
7.0

30.0
10.0

30.0
23.0
32.0

15.0

13.0

(43.0)

(46.0)

35.0

24.0

20.0

35.0

29.0

24.0

40.0
37.0

17.0

16.0

28.0

34.0

26.0

19.0

67.0
DNC

19.0

17.0

20.0

21.0

53.0

23.0 295.0
19.0 292.0
23.0 342.0
11.0 283.0
26.0 310.0
40  347.0
32.0 305.0
(44.0) 347.0
8.0 361.0
29.0 329.0
20.0 354.0
12.0 346.0
340 373.0
16.0 394.0
(43.0) 389.0
(47.0) 392.0
11.0  420.0
41.0  400.0
430 401.0
21.0 410.0
30.0 455.0
21.0 436.0
8.0  400.0
(49.0) 431.0
37.0 446.0
31.0 4420
(48.0) 452.0
28.0 507.0
35.0 444.0
32.0 464.0
340 532.0
30.0 505.0
67.0 529.0
DNC

12.0 488.0
33.0 472.0
(67.0 502.0
BFD)

220 533.0
37.0 539.0

167.0

168.0

177.0

181.0

190.0

193.0

198.0

200.0
203.0

216.0
222.0

224.0
240.0
243.0

243.0

246.0

260.0

262.0

268.0

269.0

281.0

283.0

285.0

287.0

291.0
296.0

296.0

300.0

304.0

308.0

310.0

310.0

321.0

323.0

327.0

330.0

330.0

334.0



69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

102nd
103rd

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

DEN

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

4221

4602

4704

4634

4610

4749

4709

4728

4374

4751

4535

4371

4623

8577

4638

4547

4108

4645

4539

4687

4552

4586

4679

4695

4776

4239

4670

4351

4735

4543

4622

4782

4508

4636
4107

VASS

SSP

KSSS

BooSS

RJK

HjBK

SSP

KSSS

KSSS

LJS

JKV

ROSS

KSSS

FBK

KnSS

KBS

RASS

ROSS

LBSK

KSSS

LESS

ASMK

LDSS

HjBK

LBSK

ROSS

HjBk

LDSS

BooSS

JKV

LESS

LJS

HJBK

LBSK
RJK

Hardner

Astrid
Skogh

Hector
Barsne
Filip
Skarman

Rasmus
Wannfors

Hanna
Gaskell-
Brown

Filippa
Boman

Hannibal
Barsne

Gustav
Skarman

Samuel
Kaplan

Hanna

Martinsson

Axel
Almersson

Lina
Rybeck

Axel
Wieland

William
Aasholm-
Bradley

Svante
Aberg

Pontus
Axelhed

Kajsa
Ekenberg

Tyra
Axhede

Emil

Gustavsson

Marta
Wijkstrom

Erik
Andersson

Ebba

Fredriksson

Filippa
Hallin

Melker
Ekberg

Sofia von

Friesendorff
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DNC

(73.0
DNS)

73.0
DNC

73.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0 920.0 701.0
DNC

67.0 995.0 773.0
DNC

67.0 995.0 773.0
DNC

http://www.svensksegling.se/Klassforbundssidor1/optimistjolleforbundet/Tavlingar/Rikskval/2018Rikskv

morten.lindskog@gmail.com
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